
REPORT OF 
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS  

 

 

 
 

 

Department 
General Description 

of Contract 

Contract 
Change 

No. 
Original Contract 

Amount Contractor/ Vendor 
Total of Prior 

Change Orders 
Amount this 

Change Order 
Change 

Approved By 

Purchasing 
Contact 
(Buyer) 

Water & 
Pollution 
Control 

Engineering & Design for 
New Water Plant 

7 $8,240,000.00 FOX Engineering 
Associates, Inc. 

$598,392.91 $17,861.37 K. Evans MA 

Public Works Woodview Drive Sanitary 
Sewer & Water Main 

1 $215,822.00 Keller Excavating, Inc. $0.00 $7,275.80 T. Warner MA 

Public Works 2012/13 Concrete 
Pavement Improvements 
(Contract #1: Wheeler St.) 

1 $307,345.10 Con-Struct, Inc. $0.00 $25,536.90 B. Kindred MA 

Public Works 2012/13 Asphalt/Seal Coat 
Reconstruction & 2012/13 
Water Main Replacement 

3 $957,521.70 Manatt's Inc. $6,474.50 $-(1,604.02) T. Warner MA 

Water & 
Pollution 
Control 

WPCF Ultraviolet 
Wastewater Disinfection 
Project 

2 $1,984,600.00 Garney Companies, Inc. $124,080.96 $-(17,633.25) C. Murphy MA 

                  $            $      $                

 

Period: 
 1st – 15th 

 16th – End of Month 

Month & Year: October 2014 

For City Council Date: October 28, 2014 


